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ANOKA-HENNEPIN SCHOOLS

26024Q Transportation Services for Alpine Ski Teams Addendum 1

1 message

Purchasing Quotes <purchquotes@ahschools.us> Mon, Oct 13, 2025 at 11:22 AM
To: Brian Gronski <Brian.Gronski@ahschools.us>, "B.J. Ison" <bj.ison@ahschools.us>, Tiffany Audette
<tiffany.audette@ahschools.us>, Lois Irber <Lois.Irber@ahschools.us>, Jenny Siebrecht <jennifer.siebrecht@ahschools.us>

Bcc: Mike Canine <Mike.Canine@lorenzbus.com>, cosborne@northfieldlines.com, Mike Karlen
<mkarlen@minnesotacoaches.com>, Iballard@minnesotacoaches.com, barthelcharter@embargmail.com

Hello,

The District did not receive any questions regarding RFQ 26024Q); therefore, no addendum will

be issued.

Kindly confirm receipt of this message and indicate your intention to participate in the

RFQ process.

Thank you,

Lois Irber

District Buyer, Anoka-Hennepin ISD 11
763-506-1303 | lois.irber@ahschools.us
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